
1/2 Finale Seniors 1 division
Mèze 16/02/2014

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    CAR CARCASSONNEJU CONROUX CAMILLE     1D

    BAL BALMA SAINT E LIMES EMILIE     1D

    VIZ VIZILLE JUDO MENDEZ CORALIE     2D

    JUD JUDO DOMENE  CECCATO-BERSIA FANNY     1D

    BOU BOURG LES VAL KOULTOUKIAN AUDREY     1D

    BAL BALMA SAINT E ROCA LAETITIA     1D

    ST. ST. OLYM.GIVO ALAMERCERY CAROLINE     2D

    US US QUINT     DE LA TAILLE ELEONOR     2D

    SGS SGS JUDO     DUBOIS ELISABETH     1D

CONROUX CAMILLE

LIMES EMILIE   

CECCATO-BERSIA 
100 \000H
b

KOULTOUKIAN AUD

ROCA LAETITIA  

ALAMERCERY CARO

DE LA TAILLE EL

DUBOIS ELISABET

LIMES EMILIE   
001 \000 

CECCATO-BERSIA 
020 \0001

ALAMERCERY CARO
100 \000 

DUBOIS ELISABET
101 \000 

CECCATO-BERSIA 
0001\0003

DUBOIS ELISABET
101 \000 

DUBOIS ELISABET

100 \000F

           
   

CONROUX CAMILL
           CONROUX CAMILLCAR

MENDEZ CORALIE

000 \0001           MENDEZ CORALIE
           

VIZ
MENDEZ CORALIE
100 \000            

MENDEZ CORALIE
020 \000            KOULTOUKIAN AUBOU

ALAMERCERY CAR

           
   

ROCA LAETITIA
           ROCA LAETITIABAL

DE LA TAILLE E
           

           
   

DE LA TAILLE E
           

DE LA TAILLE E
000 \0001           DE LA TAILLE EUS 

LIMES EMILIE

 1 - DUBOIS ELISABETH     SGS JUDO      91        SGS

 2 - CECCATO-BERSIA FANNY JUDO DOMENE   RA        JUD

 3 - MENDEZ CORALIE       VIZILLE JUDO  RA        VIZ

 3 - DE LA TAILLE ELEONOR US QUINT      MP        US 

 5 - ALAMERCERY CAROLINE  ST. OLYM.GIVOR RA        ST.

 5 - LIMES EMILIE         BALMA SAINT EX MP        BAL

 7 - CONROUX CAMILLE      CARCASSONNEJUDLR        CAR

 7 - ROCA LAETITIA        BALMA SAINT EX MP        BAL
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Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  12

  
    ST. ST. OLYM.GIVO FRIQUIN ESTELLE     1D

    MON MONTPELLIER J GOEPFER ELSA     1D

    CAM CAMARGUE JUDO PELLEGRINETTI JULIE     1D

    MON MONTPELLIER U OUSERHIR AMAL     CM

    EJM EJMA         AUSSENAC ELISA     CM

    JO JO GRAND LYON CHARMET MARGAUX     1D

    A.R A.RAPHAELOISE MADRE MAHONY     1D

    JC JC LATTES    BRAMMA LUDWINA     1D

    PES PESSAC  ASCPA BANOS TESSA     1D

    VIZ VIZILLE JUDO MENDEZ CYRIELLE     1D

    COL COLOMIERS JUD ROGE MARINE     1D

    JC JC CATALAN   BERNARD LAURA     1D

FRIQUIN ESTELLE

PELLEGRINETTI J
102 \000 

OUSERHIR AMAL  

CHARMET MARGAUX
021 \000 

BRAMMA LUDWINA 
100 \001 

BANOS TESSA    

ROGE MARINE    
111 \000 

BERNARD LAURA  

PELLEGRINETTI J
100 \0034

OUSERHIR AMAL  
110 \002 

BANOS TESSA    
1001\000 

ROGE MARINE    
020 \000 

PELLEGRINETTI J
100 \000 

BANOS TESSA    
100 \0001

BANOS TESSA    

020 \000 

GOEPFER ELSA
           

MON

GOEPFER ELSA

1001\0004           FRIQUIN ESTELLST.
CHARMET MARGAU
100 \000            

           
   

CHARMET MARGAU
           

CHARMET MARGAU
0201\011            CHARMET MARGAUJO 

ROGE MARINE

           
   

BRAMMA LUDWINA
           BRAMMA LUDWINAJC 

MENDEZ CYRIELL
0222\000            MENDEZ CYRIELL

           
VIZ

MENDEZ CYRIELL
0122\0001           

OUSERHIR AMAL
101 \000            BERNARD LAURAJC 

OUSERHIR AMAL

 1 - BANOS TESSA          PESSAC  ASCPA AQU       PES

 2 - PELLEGRINETTI JULIE  CAMARGUE JUDO LR        CAM

 3 - CHARMET MARGAUX      JO GRAND LYON RA        JO 

 3 - OUSERHIR AMAL        MONTPELLIER UC LR        MON

 5 - ROGE MARINE          COLOMIERS JUDO MP        COL

 5 - MENDEZ CYRIELLE      VIZILLE JUDO  RA        VIZ

 7 - GOEPFER ELSA         MONTPELLIER JU LR        MON

 7 - BRAMMA LUDWINA       JC LATTES     LR        JC 



1/2 Finale Seniors 1 division
Mèze 16/02/2014

Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  11

  
    JC JC DOMARIN   REBIERE CLAIRE     2D

    JUD JUDOVILLEVEYR CLOYSIL STEPHANIE     1D

    JIT JITA KYOEI JU DUTERTRE ELISE     2D

    VIZ VIZILLE JUDO SARGIAN FANNY     2D

    A.S A.S.P.T.T.GAP CHWIEJ KAREN     1D

    FCJ FCJB         MAUFRAIS CLAIRE     3D

    GUC GUC JCG      SERT GERALDINE     2D

    MON MONTPELLIER S FOURNIER LAURE     1D

    VIZ VIZILLE JUDO BERRICHE MAEVA     1D

    ENT ENTENTE J 34 BOICHE JULIE     3D

    JC JC CATALAN   AUPROUX ANNE-SOPHIE     1D

REBIERE CLAIRE 
1012\0001

DUTERTRE ELISE 

SARGIAN FANNY  
110 \000 

MAUFRAIS CLAIRE

SERT GERALDINE 

FOURNIER LAURE 
100 \000 

BOICHE JULIE   

AUPROUX ANNE-SO

DUTERTRE ELISE 
0011\0003

MAUFRAIS CLAIRE
100 \0003

FOURNIER LAURE 
001 \0003

BOICHE JULIE   
021 \010 

MAUFRAIS CLAIRE
1001\000 

FOURNIER LAURE 
110 \000 

MAUFRAIS CLAIRE

100 \000F

           
   

REBIERE CLAIRE
           REBIERE CLAIREJC 

SARGIAN FANNY

100 \000            
           

   
SARGIAN FANNY
           

SARGIAN FANNY
101 \000            SARGIAN FANNYVIZ

BOICHE JULIE
BERRICHE MAEVA
           

VIZ
SERT GERALDINE
020 \0002           SERT GERALDINEGUC

SERT GERALDINE
020 \0001           

           
   

AUPROUX ANNE-S
           

SERT GERALDINE
1001\0014           AUPROUX ANNE-SJC 

DUTERTRE ELISE

 1 - MAUFRAIS CLAIRE      FCJB          FC        FCJ

 2 - FOURNIER LAURE       MONTPELLIER S. LR        MON

 3 - SARGIAN FANNY        VIZILLE JUDO  RA        VIZ

 3 - SERT GERALDINE       GUC JCG       RA        GUC

 5 - BOICHE JULIE         ENTENTE J 34  LR        ENT

 5 - DUTERTRE ELISE       JITA KYOEI JUD LR        JIT

 7 - REBIERE CLAIRE       JC DOMARIN    RA        JC 

 7 - AUPROUX ANNE-SOPHIE  JC CATALAN    LR        JC 
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Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    MON MONTPELLIER S SARROCA MARION     1D

    JSA JSA JUDO BDX DUMORA TANIA     1D

    JUD JUDO DOMENE  DEGORS ELINE     1D

    CAM CAMARGUE JUDO IGLESIAS CLARA     1D

    GUC GUC JCG      PRIMATESTA CINDY     1D

    BAL BALMA SAINT E PUIGDEVALL SHERYL     1D

    JIT JITA KYOEI JU PARPILLON MARIE-DELP     1D

    JC JC DOMARIN   BELLOT PATUREL CHANT     2D

    J.C J.C.TEILLOIS NGATE LEA     CM

SARROCA MARION 

DUMORA TANIA   

DEGORS ELINE   

IGLESIAS CLARA 

PRIMATESTA CIND

PUIGDEVALL SHER

PARPILLON MARIE

BELLOT PATUREL 
102 \0001

DUMORA TANIA   
1111\0002

DEGORS ELINE   
0021\001 

PRIMATESTA CIND
1101\0012

PARPILLON MARIE
020 \000 

DUMORA TANIA   
100 \000 

PARPILLON MARIE
100 \000 

PARPILLON MARIE

1011\0004

           
   

SARROCA MARION
           SARROCA MARIONMON

SARROCA MARION

101 \0002           
           

   
IGLESIAS CLARA
           

SARROCA MARION
0201\000            IGLESIAS CLARACAM

PRIMATESTA CIN

           
   

PUIGDEVALL SHE
           PUIGDEVALL SHEBAL

BELLOT PATUREL
1002\0102           

           
   

BELLOT PATUREL
           

DEGORS ELINE
020 \0003           BELLOT PATURELJC 

DEGORS ELINE

 1 - PARPILLON MARIE-DELP JITA KYOEI JUD LR        JIT

 2 - DUMORA TANIA         JSA JUDO BDX  AQU       JSA

 3 - SARROCA MARION       MONTPELLIER S. LR        MON

 3 - DEGORS ELINE         JUDO DOMENE   RA        JUD

 5 - PRIMATESTA CINDY     GUC JCG       RA        GUC

 5 - BELLOT PATUREL CHANT JC DOMARIN    RA        JC 

 7 - IGLESIAS CLARA       CAMARGUE JUDO LR        CAM

 7 - PUIGDEVALL SHERYL    BALMA SAINT EX MP        BAL
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Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    JC JC VILLEMAGNE CHARBONNIER EMILIE     2D

    CAM CAMARGUE JUDO FERRAUD MATHILDE     1D

    CAR CARCASSONNEJU BENOIT MARINE     1D

    JC JC  GRAND ROU PAUL BARBARA     1D

    CAM CAMARGUE JUDO TIRARD CLEMENTINE     1D

    JUD JUDO DOMENE  MATHON ROXANE     1D

    SAS SASSENAGE JC PERRIN SEVERINE     1D

    GUC GUC JCG      MAUBLEU ANDREA     1D

    JC JC LA MURE   PARIS CELINE     1D

CHARBONNIER EMI

FERRAUD MATHILD

BENOIT MARINE  

PAUL BARBARA   

TIRARD CLEMENTI
1013\000 

PERRIN SEVERINE

MAUBLEU ANDREA 

PARIS CELINE   

CHARBONNIER EMI
100 \000 

PAUL BARBARA   
111 \0004

PERRIN SEVERINE
111 \0003

MAUBLEU ANDREA 
110 \0001

PAUL BARBARA   
0221\0002

PERRIN SEVERINE
0112\000 

PAUL BARBARA   

0201\000 

           
   

FERRAUD MATHIL
           FERRAUD MATHILCAM

BENOIT MARINE

100 \000            
           

   
BENOIT MARINE
           

MAUBLEU ANDREA
100 \000            BENOIT MARINECAR

MAUBLEU ANDREA

           
   

TIRARD CLEMENT
           TIRARD CLEMENTCAM

TIRARD CLEMENT
1003\0011           

           
   

PARIS CELINE
           

CHARBONNIER EM
021 \0001           PARIS CELINEJC 

CHARBONNIER EM

 1 - PAUL BARBARA         JC  GRAND ROUE NOR       JC 

 2 - PERRIN SEVERINE      SASSENAGE JC  RA        SAS

 3 - MAUBLEU ANDREA       GUC JCG       RA        GUC

 3 - CHARBONNIER EMILIE   JC VILLEMAGNE LR        JC 

 5 - BENOIT MARINE        CARCASSONNEJUDLR        CAR

 5 - TIRARD CLEMENTINE    CAMARGUE JUDO LR        CAM

 7 - FERRAUD MATHILDE     CAMARGUE JUDO LR        CAM

 7 - PARIS CELINE         JC LA MURE    RA        JC 
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Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  4

  
Poule n° 1

JSA AQU BLAIN MARLENE  JSA JUDO BDX   2D 2/20 200011021102

GUCRA  SCHWARZER CHRIS GUC JCG        CM 1/10 4000100 000

GUCRA  KISMOUNE TIFFEN GUC JCG        1D 1/10 3021000M000

AS LR  ALAIMO CLARA   AS JUDO BEZOUCE1D 2/20 10021001101

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 
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Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  4

  
Poule n° 1

BOU RA  TAFANKEJIAN GAY BOURG LES VAL  1D 1/10 3110000000

J K MP  JANLIN MANON   J K C L ISLOIS 1D 2/20 2020000020

JUD LR  PEREZ GAELLE   JUDOVILLEVEYRAC2D 3/30 1100100100

J.C RA  CHARRIERE MELIS J.C.TEILLOIS   2D 0/0 4000000000M

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 


